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“Drumore Estate was an absolute dream venue
for our wedding. The property is breathtaking
from every angle, but the gardens in particular

were truly something special. Lush, vibrant, and
impeccably maintained, they provided the most

romantic backdrop for our ceremony and
photos. Across the whole property, every corner

felt like it belonged in a fairytale! It was the
perfect setting for the timeless, elegant

atmosphere we envisioned.” 

- Sarah & Joshua

Drumore Estate offers a variety of stunning
venue rental options ideal for weddings,

celebrations, corporate gatherings, and more.

From our historic mansion and elegant formal
gardens to scenic terraces and the Carriage

House, each space is thoughtfully curated and
supported by our experienced team.

No matter the occasion, we’re here to help
you create an unforgettable experience that

becomes a part of history.

A Versatile Venue Rental, 
Tailored to You
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–Additional Inclusions– 

Use of Formal Garden and Romance Patio for Ceremony & Cocktail Hour
(Ballroom backup for inclement weather)

Use of property for up to 12 hours, includes 10 hours of exclusivity (9 in off-season)

Bridal Suite & Groom’s Lounge - Private, comfortable spaces designed for
relaxation, connection, and a calm start to your special day

(Prime Saturday includes 3 dressing suites) 

Use of the grounds for a 1-hour rehearsal walk-through to 
prepare and feel confident for your big day

ADA-equipped restrooms in the Carriage House 

Use of grounds for engagement pictures 

Dedicated In-House Planning & Facilitating Team - Professional support from start
to finish, including a Wedding Planner and an on-site, day-of Facilitator 

Setup and teardown of ceremony site and vendor coordination

In-House Catering that features customizable menus showcasing fresh, beautifully
prepared cuisine. Catering includes ceremony chairs, event chairs, event tables,

high-top tables and coordinated poly linens based on guest count.

USE OF GRAND TENT AND CLIMATE-CONTROLLED BALLROOM 
–OR–

CLIMATE-CONTROLLED CARRIAGE HOUSE 

Included with Venue Rental 
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Venue Rental Prices – 2026 & 2027 
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12 hours of exclusive use of property 
2nd Monday of April – 2nd Monday of November 

Prime Season

Off Season
10 hours of exclusive use of property 

2nd Monday of November – 2nd Monday of April

FRIDAY
SATURDAY 
Apr, May, June,

 Sept, Oct & Nov 
SUNDAYSATURDAY 

July & Aug

76-100

151-175

201-230

176-200

301-400

266-300

231-265

$6,690

$5,875

$6,625

$8,900

$12,275

$13,775

$10,175

$7,900

$11,200

$9,275

$14,575

$12,100

$12,100

$15,575

$12,500

$13,500

$17,275

$13,550

$14,650

$11,000

$11,000

Add $99 for every guest under 130

Add $99 for every guest under 130

Add $99 for every guest under 130

$11,500

$12,450

$16,250

$7,275

$6,350

$5,275

$5,950

$13,250

$11,725

$9,590

$7,925

$10,650

$8,675

$5,625

$7,150

$6,525

$4,600

$5,250

$10,825

$12,300

$8,750

$9,785

$7,875

GUEST
COUNT

WEEKDAY
Monday to Thursday 

130-150

101-129

51-75

Prime Season Saturdays have a minimum guest count of 130.
Add the Carriage House Rental to Grand Tent/Ballroom - $1,000 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Ballroom (max 80)

Carriage House/Ballroom
 (max 150)

$5,200

$4,350

$5,500

$4,700 $4,250

$5,000

$3,750

$4,500

 
WEEKDAY

Monday to Thursday 



Venue Rental Prices – 2028 
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FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

$5,350

$4,450

$5,750

$4,900 $4,300

$5,120

$3,800

$4,625

 
WEEKDAY

Monday to Thursday 

Ballroom (max 80)

Carriage House/Ballroom
 (max 150)

Off Season
10 hours of exclusive use of property 

2nd Monday of November – 2nd Monday of April

12 hours of exclusive use of property 
2nd Monday of April – 2nd Monday of November 

Prime Season

Prime Season Saturdays have a minimum guest count of 130.
Add the Carriage House Rental to Grand Tent/Ballroom - $1,000 

SATURDAY GUEST
COUNT

FRIDAY
SATURDAY 
Apr, May, June,

 Sept, Oct & Nov 
SUNDAY

WEEKDAY
Monday to Thursday 

$7,375

$6,195

$6,980

$9,010

$12,940

$14,500

$10,730

$8,340

$11,840

$9,790

$15,510

$12,870

$12,870

$16,700

$13,325

$14,335

$18,400

$14,430

$15,610

$11,780

$11,780

Add $99 for every guest under 130

Add $99 for every guest under 130

Add $99 for every guest under 130

$12,240

$13,250

$17,315

$7,670

$6,685

$5,560

$6,285

$14,000

$12,360

$10,100

$8,350

$11,235

$9,150

$5,930

$7,540

$6,790

$4,840

$5,540

$11,410

$12,975

$9,235

$10,325

$8,320

SATURDAY 
July & Aug

76-100

151-175

201-230

176-200

301-400

266-300

231-265

130-150

101-129

51-75



“10/10 would recommend Drumore Estate! My husband and I got married on November 9,
2025, and we truly couldn’t have asked for a better experience. From start to finish, the

entire process was easy, seamless, and stress-free thanks to our amazing wedding
coordinator, Shayna!! She was incredibly supportive throughout planning and was

especially wonderful on the day of the wedding, constantly checking in on us and making
sure everything ran smoothly so we could fully enjoy our day! We felt genuinely cared for

and supported every step of the way. We’re so grateful we chose this venue and highly
recommend it to any couple planning their wedding!”

- Natalie & Steven

“Drumore is beautiful, we and our guests were so happy with our choice to get married at
Drumore. The garden is gorgeous (where we decided to do our ceremony) and the tent is
absolutely beautiful with the chandeliers and linens. Marnie was our coordinator, she was
fabulous. We had a rainstorm and they did great job coordinating everything that nothing
in our schedule changed. The food is delicious. I loved every part of my wedding there. I
highly recommend it it has it all. The staff is great, the place is absolutely gorgeous, and

food is amazing.”

- Yara & Josh




